1
IIoT Solutions
Software Platform for
Outdoor Lighting Management





Ethernet interface
G3 PLC interface
Model | Modification | Order code
Software Platform for Outdoor Lighting Management
Connect Outdoor Lighting to  ámbiot Platform with G3 PLC Technology
Order code Modification
01 LCL-01(b)4-2
02 LCL-01(b)4-2-E
03 LCL-01(b)4-2-EN
04 LCL-01(b)4-2-ENGA
05 LCL-01(b)4-2-ENPGAB
06 LCL-01(b)4-2-ENPB
07 LCL-01(b)1-2-E
08 LCL-01(b)1-2-ENPB
09 LCL-01(b)4-2-ENB
10 LCL-01(b)1-2-ENPGAB
11 LCL-01(b)4-2-EP
LoRaWANTM | NB-IoTTM luminaire controller LC-2
Connect lighting fixture | another device to software platform ambiot with LoRaWAN | NB IoT. Install controller LC-2 on top of luminaire with standard